
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

GUMCL25 - Cherry Limeade CBD:THC Gummy

Prepared for:
Proper Canna Naturals

Batch ID or Lot Number:
230905A

Reported:
22Jan2023

Test ID: T000233285
Methods: TM14 (HPLC-DAD): Potency – Standard
Cannabinoid Analysis

Cannabichromene (CBC)

Cannabichromenic Acid (CBCA)

Cannabidiol (CBD)

Cannabidiolic Acid (CBDA)

Cannabidivarin (CBDV)

Cannabidivarinic Acid (CBDVA)

Cannabigerol (CBG)

Cannabigerolic Acid (CBGA)

Cannabinol (CBN)

Cannabinolic Acid (CBNA)

Delta 8-Tetrahydrocannabinol (Delta 8-THC)

Delta 9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (Delta 9-THC)

Delta 9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THCA-A)

Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV)

Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid (THCVA)

Total Cannabinoids
Total Potential THC

Total Potential CBD

Final Approval

Test, Test ID and Methods:
Various

Started:
22Jan2023

LOD (%)

0.007

0.006

0.019

0.019

0.004

0.008

0.004

0.016

0.005

0.011

0.019

0.017

0.015

0.003

0.014

Matrix:
Concentrate

Received:
19Jan2023

LOQ (%)

0.023

0.021

0.063

0.064

0.015

0.027

0.013

0.054

0.017

0.037

0.064

0.059

0.052

0.012

0.046

Result (%)

ND

ND

0.831

ND

ND

ND

<LOQ

ND

ND

ND

ND

0.137

ND

ND

ND

0.968
0.137

0.831

Result (mg/g)

ND

ND

8.31

ND

ND

ND

<LOQ

ND

ND

ND

ND

1.37

ND

ND

ND

9.68
1.37

8.31
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Notes

Cannabinoids - Colorado
Compliance

PREPARED BY / DATE

Sam Smith
25Jan2023
10:42:00 AM MST

APPROVED BY / DATE

Karen Winternheimer
25Jan2023
10:46:00 AM MST


